Stage Experience (selected):

*Ensemble
*Madame Herz

Hodel

Soloist
Rosina

Soloist

Gretel

Rapunzel
TAutumn

2nd Graduate
Servilia

Esmeralda
Cunegonde

Queen of the Night

Adrienne Kling, soprano

Orphée et Eurydice
Operatic Hors d’oeuvres:
Der Schauspieldirektor
Fiddler on the Roof

Sweeney Todd

The Figaro Project:
Scenes de la Beaumarchais
Moon Over Alabama -
a Kurt Weill Cabaret
Hansel and Gretel
Into the Woods
Layover

Street Scene

La Clemenza di Tito
The Bartered Bride
Candide

The Magic Flute

Oratorio/Orchestral (selected):

Soloist (Winner of Cincy Sings)
Soprano Solo

Soprano Solo

Soprano Solo

Eve

Competitions:
Semi-Finalist

Finalist

Finalist

Encouragement Award -
Four City District

Education:

The Ohio State University
University of Cincinnati - CCM
Oberlin Conservatory

Broadway Sing-Along
In Ecclesiis

Serenade to Music
Carmina Burana

The Creation

Middle Tennessee Choral Society
Kentucky Bach Choir

Opera Guild of Dayton
Metropolitan Opera

Opera Columbus
OSU Opera and Lyric Theater

2018
2017

Miami Valley Symphony Orchestra/ 2016

The Dayton Playhouse
OSU Opera and Lyric Theater
OSU Opera and Lyric Theater

OSU Opera and Lyric Theater

Roundabout Opera for Kids
Cincinnati Landmark Productions
NANOWorks Opera

CCM Opera

Oberlin Opera Theater

Oberlin Opera Theater

Oberlin Opera Theater

Oberlin Opera Theater

Cincinnati Pops Orchestra
CCM Choral

CCM Choral

Oberlin Musical Union
Oberlin Musical Union

Orpheus Vocal Competition
Audrey Rooney Vocal Competition
Tri-State Vocal Competition
National Council Auditions

DMA Vocal Performance In Progress

2013
2011

MM Vocal Performance
BM Vocal Performance

T Denotes Cover

2016
2015

2015

2014-15
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2010
2009

2015
2013
2012
2010
2009

2016
2013
2011
2011

*Denotes Upcoming



