Adrienne Kling, soprano

Stage Experience (selected):

*Ensemble	Orphée et Eurydice	Opera Columbus	
*Madame Herz	Operatic Hors d'oeuvres:	OSU Opera and Lyric Theater	2017
	Der Schauspieldirektor		
Hodel	Fiddler on the Roof	Miami Valley Symphony Orchestra/ 2016	
		The Dayton Playhouse	
Soloist	Sweeney Todd	OSU Opera and Lyric Theater	2016
Rosina	The Figaro Project:	OSU Opera and Lyric Theater	2015
	Scènes de la Beaumarchais		
Soloist	Moon Over Alabama -	OSU Opera and Lyric Theater	2015
	a Kurt Weill Cabaret		
Gretel	Hansel and Gretel	Roundabout Opera for Kids	2014-15
Rapunzel	Into the Woods	Cincinnati Landmark Productions	2014
†Autumn	Layover	NANOWorks Opera	
2nd Graduate	Street Scene	CCM Opera 20	
Servilia	La Clemenza di Tito	Oberlin Opera Theater	2011
Esmeralda	The Bartered Bride	Oberlin Opera Theater	
Cunegonde	Candide	Oberlin Opera Theater	2010
Queen of the Night	The Magic Flute	Oberlin Opera Theater	2009

Oratorio/Orchestral (selected):

Soloist (Winner of Cincy Sings)	Broadway Sing-Along	Cincinnati Pops Orchestra	2015
Soprano Solo	In Ecclesiis	CCM Choral	2013
Soprano Solo	Serenade to Music	CCM Choral	2012
Soprano Solo	Carmina Burana	Oberlin Musical Union	2010
Eve	The Creation	Oberlin Musical Union	2009

Competitions:

Semi-Finalist	Middle Tennessee Choral Society	Orpheus Vocal Competition	2016
Finalist	Kentucky Bach Choir	Audrey Rooney Vocal Competition	2013
Finalist	Opera Guild of Dayton	Tri-State Vocal Competition	2011
Encouragement Award -	Metropolitan Opera	National Council Auditions	2011
Four City District			

Education:

The Ohio State University	DMA Vocal Performance	In Progress	
University of Cincinnati - CCM	MM Vocal Performance	2013	
Oberlin Conservatory	BM Vocal Performance	2011	† Denotes Cover
			*Denotes Upcoming